
 2014 Asian Junior Figure Skating Challenge_HKG PRACTICE SCHEDULE
Practice Categories Segment Start End Skater Duration

BJuG (18) & BJuB (2) & AJuG (5) NO MUSIC 18:00 18:30 25 00:30
BPNG (30) NO MUSIC 18:30 19:00 30 00:30
BPNB (8) & APNG (15) & APNB (1) NO MUSIC 19:00 19:30 24 00:30
BNAG (34) NO MUSIC 19:30 20:00 34 00:30
BNAB (3) & BNBB (5) & BNBG (18) NO MUSIC 20:00 20:30 26 00:30
ANG (10) NO MUSIC 20:30 21:00 10 00:30
BJL (12) NO MUSIC 21:00 21:30 12 00:30
BJM (1) & EJM (1) & EJL (7) NO MUSIC 21:30 22:00 9 00:30

Ice Resurfacing 22:00 22:30 00:30
170 04:00

BJL & EJL NO MUSIC 07:00 07:35 19 00:35
BJM & EJM & ANG NO MUSIC 07:35 08:05 12 00:30
BJuG & BJuB & AJuG IF 08:05 08:40 25 00:35
BPNG 1 + 2 + 3 SP 08:40 09:15 18 00:35
BPNG 4 + 5 & BPNB SP 09:15 09:50 20 00:35
APNG & APNB SP 09:50 10:25 16 00:35
BNAG 1 + 2 + 3 SP 10:25 11:05 16 00:40
BNAG 4 + 5 + 6 SP 11:05 11:50 18 00:45
BNAB + BNBB +BNBG 1 SP 11:50 12:25 14 00:35
BNBG 2 + 3 SP 12:25 13:00 12 00:35

Ice Resurfacing 13:00 13:20 00:20
170 06:00

BNAG 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 + 5 NO MUSIC 07:00 07:30 28 00:30
BNAG 6 & BNBG NO MUSIC 07:30 08:00 24 00:30
BJuG & BJuB & AJuG FS 08:00 08:40 25 00:40
BPNG 1 + 2 + 3 FS 08:40 09:15 18 00:35
BPNG 4 + 5 & BPNB FS 09:15 09:55 20 00:40
APNG & APNB FS 09:55 10:35 16 00:40
BNAB & BNBB FS 10:35 11:00 8 00:25
ANG SP 11:00 11:40 10 00:40
BJL SP 11:40 12:25 12 00:45
BJM & EJM & EJL SP 12:25 13:05 9 00:40

Ice Resurfacing 13:05 13:25 00:20
170 06:05

BNAG 1 + 2 + 3 FS 07:00 07:50 16 00:50
BNAG 4 + 5 FS 07:50 08:35 12 00:45
BNAG  6 & BNBG 1 FS 08:35 09:20 12 00:45
BNBG 2 + 3 FS 09:20 10:05 12 00:45
ANG FS 10:05 10:45 10 00:40
BJL FS 10:45 11:30 12 00:45
BJM & EJM & EJL FS 11:30 12:15 9 00:45

Ice Resurfacing 12:15 12:35 00:20
83 05:15

06/10/2014

07/10/2014

08/10/2014

05/10/2014

BJuG = Basic Juvenile Girls / BJuB = Basic Juvenile Boys / AJuG = Advanced Juvenile Girls / AJuB = Advanced Juvenile Boys
BPNG = Basic Pre-Novice Girls / BPNB = Basic Pre-Novice Boys / APNG = Advanced Pre-Novice Girls / APNB = Advanced Pre-Novice Boys
BNAG = Basic Novice Subgroup A Girls / BNAB = Basic Novice Subgroup A Boys
BNBG = Basic Novice Subgroup B Girls / BNBB = Basic Novice Subgroup B Boys
ANG = Advanced Novice Girls / ANB = Advanced Novice Boys
BJL = Basic Junior Ladies / BJM = Basic Junior Men / EJL = Elite Junior Ladies / EJM = Elite Junior Men
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